
Nationally Certified Officials11/14/2025 8:19:49 PM

Name LSC Club Email Address Member Id Member
Type

Pos Level Eff Date Exp Date

Byram, Becky WY/BSC zbbyram@bresnan.net E66F58698AC748 Official DR C 5/15/2023 12/31/2026

Declercq, Henri WY/RSC hdeclercqii@gmail.com 397DE69E64104A Official DR C 12/21/2023 12/31/2026

DeLay, Jerod WY/CCA jerodrdelay@yahoo.com F94A584DB86C43 Official DR C 1/7/2021 12/31/2026

Diver, Daniel WY/CKAT daniel_diver@comcast.net A3B16D6984AF43 Official DR C 1/24/2019 12/31/2026

Fjell, Kim WY/SST kimfjell9@gmail.com BD2F835C6BA843 Official DR C 3/15/2025 12/31/2027

Foster-Hood, Shelley WY/CCA ccameetdirector@gmail.com 28D5969EA80B42 Official DR C 6/27/2023 12/31/2026

Gaskins, Cory WY/UN cgaskins74@gmail.com 8FFE83275A1142 Official DR C 1/13/2020 12/31/2026

Gessler, Ron WY/JHSR fineartspecialties@gmail.com 720D81D674B94A Official DR C 4/26/2023 12/31/2026

Gripp, Dayna WY/BSC daygripp@mac.com 0362806E05A149 Official DR C 2/13/2019 12/31/2026

Haling, Tracy WY/JHSR tracy.haling@icloud.com 8B106CCD865B49 Official DR C 5/31/2024 12/31/2026

Havens, Luke WY/LAN luketheviking@live.com F2F25685A39640 Official DR C 1/6/2023 12/31/2026

Hunt, Dwayne WY/GST dabht08@gmail.com 33BD983F8F1740 Official DR C 3/9/2020 12/31/2026

Jacob, James WY/BSC jej13683@gmail.com D1CEE40E37814F Official DR C 1/28/2024 12/31/2026

Lebsock, Mike WY/UN mlebsock@ridge-ep.com 5283110B444843 Official DR C 4/26/2023 12/31/2026

Mathes, George WY/LSC mathes@trihydro.com FB1841C5EE3F4C Official DR C 12/28/2016 12/31/2026

Runnion, Carrie WY/KSC Carrierunnion@gmail.com 78EC13289CAE4D Official DR C 12/8/2023 12/31/2026

Shoales, Amy WY/LSC amyshoales@gmail.com 9557E0984E4440 Official DR C 5/18/2025 12/31/2027
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